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Volume of trades at Ranong Fishing Port 2000 - 2009
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QUANTITY OF FRESH MARINE FISH (Metric tons) mavudaeiie)

i yam TRANSPORTATION(Trips)

damp-dads|  dm Ot i iy | Jawdin | dauda | 59w W) W IN soeuA

YEAR | Indo -Pacific | 1Ugyans s Sea- | Squid& | Trash VALUE 130 | seBud | theen

Mackerel Other | Shrimps| Lobster | Crabs | Cuttle- | Fish | TOTAL (Baht) Vessels | Trucks | Outward

Indian Mack. | Food fish fishes Trucks

2543 3,618 26,563 | 1,580 15 104 1,679 1,989 [ 35,548 | 2,578,650,491 | 3,048 - 6,253
(2000)

2544 4,844 23,261 | 1,966 - 144 4117 3,881 38,213 | 2,561,215413 | 3,833 - 6,996
(2001)

2545 4,707 18,826 | 1,896 - 163 5437 5072 | 36,101 [ 2,626,155,210 | 3,127 - 6,631
(2002)

2546 5,142 20,567 | 1,683 - 296 6,420 5,738 | 39,846 | 2,730,447,068 | 3,124 - 5,932
(2003)

2547 7,241 28,962 | 1,875 - 99 7,872 8,617 | 54,666 | 3,186,425,832 | 4,032 - 6,529
(2004)

2548 7,956 31,825 949 - 46 6,151 8,366 | 55,293 [ 3,057,051,010 | 3,593 - 4,156
(2005)

2549 7,206 28,822 986 - 1 4,888 8,289 | 50,192 | 3,263,161,893 | 3,219 - 4,082
(2006)

2550 7,883 31,534 668 - 4 4192 | 15,068 [ 59,349 | 3,478,293,055 | 3,017 - 7,170
(2007)

2551 7,920 31,680 738 - 63 3,981 | 17,070 | 61,452 | 3,476,779,632 | 3,169 - 5,793
(2008)

2552 7,154 28,616 586 - 168 2,859 | 14,601 | 53,984 | 3,066,106,046 | 3,565 - 5,448
(2009)




3na Q) : flandu (Kg.) / yam (V) : 1 (BAHT)

yiadgadmn

SPECIES

fiueneu SEPTEMBER

Aa1n OCTOBER

NgAIMEU NOVEMBER

$4AN DECEMBER

U5nm

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

ETGLY yam

QUANTITY VALUE

IER LY yam

QUANTITY VALUE

3w

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

oy

INDO-PACIFIC MACKEREL
dnds

INDIAN MACKEREL
damun

SCADS
damla

BIGEYES
anuganssu

OTHER FOOD FISHES

=]
Qe

SHRIMPS
f

LOBSTER
|

SEA CRABS
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SHELL FISHES
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SQUIDS & CUTTLE FISHES
tanila
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PROCESSED

516,443

2,065,774

28,850

184,500

859,805

19,624,849

165,261,888

8,655,000

14,760,000

4,728,928

552,635 | 21,000,130

2,210,540 | 176,843,200

53,770 | 16,131,000

500 60,000

318,650

25,492,000

1,186,980 6,528,390

598,130 | 22,728,940

2,392,520 | 191,401,600

29,360 8,808,000

28,050 3,366,000

325,825

26,066,000

1,203,836 6,621,098

524,680

2,098,720

92,630

50,450

258,700

1,420,105

19,937,840

167,897,600

27,789,000

6,054,000

20,696,000

7,810,578
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TOTAL

3,655,372

213,030,665

4,323,075 | 246,054,720

4,577,721 | 258,991,638

4,445,285

250,185,018




